Indicator
Assembly
Ø.12 [Ø3.0]
Ø
.3
 [Ø
8.
0]

HOLE
L60 Series 0.230” (5.9mm) Watertight
LED Panel Mount Indicator
L60 Series offers a robust body with drip-proof
protection in a small package
Applications
Dimensions
VCC Model Number Output Color Design Voltage /
Current (Vf/If)
Max. Voltage /
Current (Vf/If)
Typical Intensity
(mcd)
Peak Wavelength
(nm)
L60D-R5-W RED 5VDC / 17mA 5.5VDC / 20mA 60 635
L60D-A5-W AMBER 5VDC / 17mA 5.5VDC / 20mA 30 583
L60D-G5-W GREEN 5VDC / 17mA 5.5VDC / 20mA 44 565
L60D-R12-W RED 12VDC / 16mA 14VDC / 19mA 60 635
L60D-A12-W AMBER 12VDC / 16mA 14VDC / 19mA 30 583
L60D-G12-W GREEN 12VDC / 16mA 14VDC / 19mA 44 565
L60D-R28-W RED 28VDC / 15.8mA 30VDC / 17.5mA 60 635
L60D-A28-W AMBER 28VDC / 15.8mA 30VDC / 17.5mA 30 583
L60D-G28-W GREEN 28VDC / 15.8mA 30VDC / 17.5mA 44 565
Key features
www.vcclite.com 1.800.522.5546engineered to light up your design
03/19 Rev 2
• watertight